0585




/ FACIA FREESTANDING \

FANGAS SWITCHES

ALTERNATIVE METAL FASCIA

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV MAIN DOOR METAL LH

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV OVEN TOP E

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.

THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




EV TOP DOOR METAL

ALTERNATIVE HANDLE DESIGN

423

/i p
=)
/. _" i

= le=@>
Eha SRS

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




FREESTANDING ELECTRIC CERAMIC MINI RANGE

RH

Ry 0@
3

THE PARTS ON THIS DRAWING ARE REPRESENTATIVE ONLY AND MAY VARY VISUALLY.
THIS DRAWING IS GENERIC AND PARTS SHOWN MAY NOT BE ON ALL MODELS.




Model: BR5S4ER

No Part No. Description Qty
0026 082060800 BEARING DOOR 2
0033 083337601 BEZEL CONTROL KNOB CHR 6
0040 083029901 BLOCK TERMINAL 1
0111 083283000 BUTTON H/P FIXING BLK 4
0113 081718425 BUTTON TIMER BLK 3
0147 082533800 CATCH ROLLER (NYLON) 1
0182 082101600 CLIP TUBULAR 4
0210 603135600 COVER FAN 1
0211 082291500 COVER FLUE VENT 1
0247 012561018 DOOR INNER 55 MAIN LH ASSY MOT 1
0251 562810122 DOOR OUTER 55 MAIN W LH ST JAL 1
0252 562814511 DOOR OUTER 55 TOP ST JAL 1
0253 601823319 DOOR INNER 55 TOP MOT 1
0286 082230601 ELEMENT BASE 700W 1
0287 081561400 ELEMENT GRILL DUAL TOP OVEN 1
0294 083123900 ELEMENT OVEN FAN 2.0KW 1
0314 083292100 FAN COOLING RAL1238S1 1
0315 081581800 FAN OVEN CIRCULATION 1
0322 013598400 FACIA ASSY BELFS 55 E 1
0349 081830501 FOOT LEVELLING LONG 4
0411 603249500 OVENPAN 55 DEEP MO 3
0419 083604100 GUIDE FULL SMALL STOP TE LH 1
0419 083604101 GUIDE FULL SMALL STOP TE RH 1
0419 083604104 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE LH 1
0419 083604105 GUIDE FULL LARGE STOP TELE RH 1
0428 082587204 HANDLE DOOR 308CRS CHR 2
0430 082558407 HANDLE LID 430CRS STA 1
0455 082905900 HINGE DROP DOWN DOOR (ZAN) 2
0458 082979700 HINGE BOTTOM DOOR 1
0459 082979701 HINGE TOP DOOR 1
0467 082852401 HOLDER PHIAL 1
0472 012963500 HOTPLATE GLASS ASSY 55 BLK 1
0511 082836101 INSULATION TOP OVEN (55) 362 1
0511 083593301 INSULATION TOP OVEN DOOR 55 1
0530 082585705 KNOB CONTROL ELEC GRILL BLK/CHR 4
0532 082585706 KNOB CONTROL ELEC STAT FAN BLK/CHR 1
0534 082585724 KNOB CONTROL TOV W/TOP HT BLK/CHR 1
0544 083160200 LAMP ASSY OVEN 1
0545 082964901 LENS NEON 2
0553 082334206 LID CAST 55 BLK 1
0574 082964900 NEON LAMP ASSEMBLY 2
0599 503209200 PANEL FS REAR SERVICE 550 INT 1
0637 083136800 TUBE FLUE 1
0679 503135700 PLATE FAN MOUNTING 1
0697 083093801 PLINTH FRONT 55 1
0697 563093801 PLINTH 55 1
0714 083053600 RIVET PUSH INNER GLASS STOP 1
0728 080180676 SCREW M6X30 PP MC 4
0728 080180740 SCREW NO6AB X 1/2 PCSK HD BLK 4
0728 080180775 SCREW NOS8AB X 3/8 P/FL BZP 19
0728 082139600 SCREW M4X6 PP SEMS 4
0728 082967300 SCREW SEMS M4 X 16PP 4
0728 083308500 SCREW M4X12PP TAPTITE 3
0734 031797200 KIT SEAL OVEN 2 METRES 2
0738 080180732 SCREW NO8ABX1/2PFLANGEHDCHBLK 34
0738 080180734 SCREW M4X12 TT PCSK CH BLK 10
0749 082917403 SHELF MAIN OVEN 452 WIDE 1970
0783 082360801 SLEEVE SILICONE (BLACK)

0791 082554300 SPACER OVEN FAN

289 - 082840802 ELEMENT Ceramic hp large 240v
290- 082840800: ELEMENT hotplate Ceramic dia 140




No Part No. Description Qty
0806 083614900 SPRING FOR KNOB & BEZEL 6
0823 082494402 STRIKER DOOR (SILVER) 1
0835 082963200 COUNTER SUPPORT 2
0876 083045300 SWITCH T/OV 1
0880 083297700 SWITCH L85C THERMAL CUT OUT 1
0880 083319801 SWITCH THERMAL CUTOUT T220 1
0880 083489500 SWITCH L130C THERMAL CUTOUT 1
0881 082558101 SWITCH M/0V 1
0882 082808902 SWITCH THERMAL FAN 1
0912 082558001 THERMOSTAT EGO 1
0912 083437200 THERMOSTAT EGO 55.1769.220 1
0917 083253000 TIMER PR OT2000LEDCLCY13FA9GSS 1
0967 083249600 TRIVET 55 OVENPAN CHR 1
0977 080103600 WASHER 3/16W X 3/4 O/D 4
0977 080215764 WASHER FIBRE 11/64IN DIA 2
5044 080180183 SPIRENUT SNU01877.17.4 NO6EX 3
A051 082057901 BRACKET STABILITY 1
A062 081557600 BUFFER DOOR HARD 4000 4
A062 082254902 FOOT PAN SUPPORT/ CAST IRON LID BUFFER 2
A180 081367340 CLIP PHIAL/PROBE BLK 4
A209 602129300 COVER ELEMENT GRILL 55/60 MOT 1
A415 081367391 GROMMET MED. V73M SANTOPRENE) 3
A418 082340500 GUARD FAN REF FG12 1
A585 561776724 OUTERSIDE BLK 2
A685 083015500 PLATE TAPPING 2
A830 562366102 INFILL HP 55 BLK 1
A930 501590200 TRAY ELEMENT 1




